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SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 9

REPEALS AND REVOCATIONS

PART VI

INVESTIGATION POWERS

Chapter

Short title

Extent of repeal

1992 c.

1993 c.

1995 c.

1995 c.

1997 c.

1997 c.

1999 c.

1999 c.

1999 c.

S.

48.

18.

26.

27.

47.

10.

30.

The Social Security
Administration Act 1992.

The Pension Schemes Act
1993.
The Jobseekers Act 1995.

The Pensions Act 1995.

The Social Security
(Recovery of Benefits) Act
1997.

The Social Security
Administration (Fraud) Act
1997.

The Social Security
Contributions (Transfer of
Functions, etc.) Act 1999.

The Tax Credits Act 1999.

The Welfare Reform and
Pensions Act 1999.

Section 111A(2).
Section 112(3).
In Schedule 8, paragraph 26.

Section 33.

Section 34(2), (3) and (5) to
(7).

In Schedule 2, paragraph 54.

In Schedule 5, paragraph
15(2).

In Schedule 3, paragraph 4.

Section 12.

In Schedule 1, paragraph
4(4).

In Schedule 5, paragraph 2.

In Schedule 2, paragraphs
11(a), 13(a) and 14(a).

In Schedule 8, paragraph
34(2)(a).
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