Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

SCHEDULES

SCHEDULE 9

REPEALS AND REVOCATIONS

PART VI INVESTIGATION POWERS

Chapter	Short title	Extent of repeal
1992 c. 5.	The Social Security Administration Act 1992.	Section 111A(2).
		Section 112(3).
1993 c. 48.	The Pension Schemes Act 1993.	In Schedule 8, paragraph 26.
1995 c. 18.	The Jobseekers Act 1995.	Section 33.
		Section 34(2), (3) and (5) to (7).
		In Schedule 2, paragraph 54.
1995 c. 26.	The Pensions Act 1995.	In Schedule 5, paragraph 15(2).
1997 c. 27.	The Social Security (Recovery of Benefits) Act 1997.	In Schedule 3, paragraph 4.
1997 c. 47.	The Social Security Administration (Fraud) Act 1997.	Section 12.
		In Schedule 1, paragraph 4(4).
1999 c. 2.	The Social Security Contributions (Transfer of Functions, etc.) Act 1999.	In Schedule 5, paragraph 2.
1999 c. 10.	The Tax Credits Act 1999.	In Schedule 2, paragraphs 11(a), 13(a) and 14(a).
1999 c. 30.	The Welfare Reform and Pensions Act 1999.	In Schedule 8, paragraph 34(2)(a).